BLOCK

62
86
98
128
142
178
214
222

TAXING DISTRICT 32

LOT

17
2
2
5
43
44 .02
24
2

QUALIFIC.

2023 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT
COUNTY 02 BERGEN

LYNDHURST

PROPERTY LOCATION

349 STUYVESANT AVE
540 LAUREL AVE

264 RIDGE ROAD

443 OAK ST

365 PAGE AVE

217A SANFORD AVE
627 TEN EYCK AVE
742 TEN EYCK AVE

15F
1
4A
15F
15D
1
15F
15F

CLASS NET VAL

324700
30400
73000

288700

554600
21700

442200

425900

TOT YEAR

-00
617.73
1483.36
.00

-00
440.94
-00

.00

1ST HALF

3636.70

699.43
1712.88
3897.10
6069.62

583.65
4101.69
4192.09

TAX _AMOUNTS

2ND HALF

3636.70-
81.70-
229.52-
3897.10-
6069.62-
142 .71-
4101.69-
4192 .09-

PRELIM.

-00
308.87
741.68

.00

-00
220.47

-00

.00

*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*



2023 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT

TAXING DISTRICT 32 LYNDHURST COUNTY 02 BERGEN

TOTAL _TAXES  TOTAL TAXES DEDUCT ION NET AMOUNT 2023 TAXES 2023 TAXES 2024 TAXES

COUNT NET VALUE (GENERAL) (SPECIAL) AMOUNT OF TAXES (1ST HALF) (2ND HALF) (1ST HALF)

RATABLES * 5,707 4,423,175,900 89,878,934.35 .00 92,750.00 89,786,184.35 42,882,421.09 46,903,763.26 44,893,103.42
RAILROADS * 0 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
UTILITIES * 1 5,185,937 105,378.24 .00 .00 105,378.24 59,751.79 45,626.45 52,689.12

EXEMPTS * 162 673,771,200 .00 .00 .00 .00 21,897.20 21,897.20- .00



TAXING DISTRICT 32

*

TAX RATES FOR THE YEAR OF 2023

LYNDHURST

DESCRIPTION OF TAX TE;E%%SE
COUNTY TAX

COUNTY OPEN SPACE

SCHOOL TAX

LIBRARY TAX

LOCAL MUNICIPAL TAX

MUNICIPAL OPEN SPACE

TOTAL PROPERTY TAX 2023

SPECIAL TAX DESCRIPTION........

STATE AID RATE AO1

* STATE AID NOT PART OF GENERAL TAX RATE

PER $100
.222
.010
.978

.031

-000

COUNTY 02 BERGEN

FLAT TAX
AMOUNT



TAX RATE EDIT AUDIT TRAIL

FLAT

-—SPECIAL_TAX DATA--
RATE

CODE

==
<2
—10

=
AM

TAX
RATE

RATE DESCRIPTION

00000 000000

AO1

OONJAI=n

—ANMILOON
[eolo/o/ooalal

MMM
ANANANANNANN
[clo/oo/o/oe)]
AN

ANANANANANN

[eleooo/ae]

.00

.000

.00

2.032

TOTAL PROPERTY TAX 2023

00

2023

0232

TAX RATE ACCEPTED

*hx



FOR 2023

T OF LYNDHURST

OF TAXABLE AND EXEMPT PROPERTY
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08/17/23

2023 TAX LIST DISTRICT SUMMARY

COUNTY 02 BERGEN

TAXING DISTRICT 32 LYNDHURST

VALUE
73,751,700

NET TAXABLE
2,583,319,900

CLASSIFICATION
VACANT LAND

0]
0]

73,751,700
2,583,319,900

0

1,241,683,400

73,751,700
1,341,636,500

100
5,114

1
2

RESIDENTIAL

oo

oo

oo

oo

[oe]e)
[e{c/e)

[
MO~

LONCO
oM

[ooe]
N

owns
moLn

OO
MmN

00
[e2A ()]

00—
OO~

N0
000
N

N~OO
o

1,766,104,300

215,300

779,350,200 986,969,400 1,766,319,600

493

CLASS 4 TOTAL

4,423,175,900

215,300

2,194,738,400 2,228,652,800 4,423,391,200

5,707

RATABLE TOTAL

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

RAITLROAD TOTAL

937
0
0

5,185,

937
0
0

5,185,

—100O

5,185,937

5,185,937

TOTAL

PUBLIC UTIL.

[elooo/oe]

673,771,200

0

122,029,200 673,771,200

551,742,000

162

EXEMPT TOTAL

“EXEMPTION
AMOUNT

<€

CLASSIFIC

EXEMPTION
AMOUNT

E X

CLASSIFICATION

DEDUCTIONS —-—-—=—=-
NO. OF DEDUCT ION
DEDUCTS AMOUNT

CLASSIFICATION

OOO0O0O0O000O

OOOO0OO0O

OOZZ2==00n

WOOOOOOO
™

Te}
-l
N

ANOOOOOOO

ASSESSOR

MENT OF

ASSESSOR

OF 2023. e

DAY OF

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS



